AEGEAN AIRLINES S.A.

AEGEAN AIRLINES S.A.
ISIN:  GRS495003006

Overview

2024/08/09 22:26:48
Price

10.68 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.47% (-0.05)

GRS495003006
AEGN
Tradegate

EUR

Transport

Stock

960 EUR
GREECE

10.63 EUR (377)
10.73 EUR (373)
10.72 EUR
10.72 EUR
10.72 EUR
10.73 EUR
10.72 EUR

150

1,608.00

1

150

12.00

10.00

a.00

6.00

4.00

h,wm' Ntf qﬁp’““sr-'mwmwﬁwl

Sy

2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS495003006&ID_NOTATION=343235022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS495003006&ID_NOTATION=343235022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=deda2d4b788281f0b5106e63dfc99866bf65fe9670456e50fd90de1868621912&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bef17dae5637f5eef&time=1723328800&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=560cf584be423e5ef69755c5a07a5c1fef8f19b1c2fca8a2208dfb1b1136d656&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6870ca29bf8a6993d&time=1723328800&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffad7ad2736ef434b8ec539772b64e014fafc264feb625579257577346534767&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e008054006202bbed&time=1723328800&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92a26db128c137ede6284c2807041619bddcfcdb16056cfb5aa88b8eb66e1bc7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fabcd61996f5f88d9&time=1723328800&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c55decd5a7295946f41435d5792e472744ccaf8910b9026a475bdb9e825c067c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52130b6c8d0f7dd8f&time=1723328800&tool=RSC

AEGEAN AIRLINES S.A.

Details

2024/08/09 22:26:48

Price
10.68 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.47% (-0.05)

ISIN GRS495003006
Symbol AEGN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 960 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.63 EUR (377)
Ask (Ask size) 10.73 EUR (373)
Open 10.72 EUR
High 10.72 EUR
Low 10.72 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.73 EUR
VWAP 10.72 EUR
Volume (pcs) 150
Trading volume 1,608.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.19% -14.79% +111.44%
Perf (abs.) -1.92 -1.86 +5.65
Beta 1.13 1.35 1.05
Volatility 28.76 35.46 35.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AEGEAN AIRLINES S.A.

10.59 EUR (1,242
11.51 EUR (318

11.96 EUR (302

11.76 EUR (344

13.40 EUR (2024/05/15
9.98 EUR (2024/08/05
13.62 EUR (2023/08/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.26 EUR (2023/10/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 10.68 EUR
09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:32 10.23 EUR
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:11 10.76 EUR
09

London Stock 2023/12/ 13:56 11.38 EUR

Exchange 05

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 10.57 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 9

0.00 1

0.28 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343235022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18440721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18465251

AEGEAN AIRLINES S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock
Exchange

09

2024/07/
15

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

21:57 12.65USD 0.01

08:11 10.61 EUR 0.00

08:17 10.57 EUR 0.00

16:11 10.65 EUR 0.30

265
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119831176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119831176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18440722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18452425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18452425

AEGEAN AIRLINES S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

== AEGEAN

Contact Details
AEGEAN AIRLINES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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